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2013 IHF MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN BIH

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  92

BY TOTAL GOALS

RNK. NAME TEAM
FIELD

SHOT

LINE

SHOT

WING

SHOT

FAST

BRK.

BRK.

THR.

FREE

THR.

7M-

THR.
TOTAL

RATE

%
ASST. PLYD.NO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

2 ALGHARABALLI A. KUW 7820-46 19-37 2-3 3-5 4-6 0-2 17-20 65-1191 54.6

15 ANGAO Yannick CGO 7115-28 10-20 12-18 8-9 0-0 0-0 15-21 60-962 62.5

20 JUD Kevin SUI 8813-33 6-11 2-3 8-10 2-2 0-0 17-20 48-793 60.8

11 PETTERSSON D. SWE 870-0 6-7 10-18 19-22 0-0 0-0 12-13 47-604 78.3

13 ZDOLIK Bence HUN 8929-70 6-10 1-1 7-8 0-0 0-2 4-8 47-995 47.5

22 PESTANA  Adelino ANG 7524-52 9-17 0-0 2-6 4-5 1-1 6-11 46-926 50.0

6 BERG Andreas SWE 820-2 7-9 13-21 20-26 5-6 0-0 0-0 45-647 70.3

2 DESCAT Hugo FRA 820-2 3-3 13-23 7-8 0-0 0-0 22-28 45-648 70.3

13 LEE Hyeonsik KOR 7612-29 12-22 2-4 5-7 3-4 0-0 10-14 44-809 55.0

15 RADIVOJEVIC B. SRB 814-5 5-7 13-24 3-3 1-1 0-0 17-20 43-6010 71.7

14 SZOLLOSI Balazs HUN 8314-28 12-21 0-2 6-7 5-6 1-1 4-9 42-7411 56.8

4 KHALIL Mostafa EGY 8823-42 12-23 1-2 1-2 4-4 0-3 0-1 41-7712 53.2

7 REYES Diego C. CHI 7128-25 11-18 1-2 3-5 6-7 0-0 11-17 40-7413 54.1

9 BARONETTO S. ARG 7318-44 11-27 0-2 4-6 3-4 1-1 3-6 40-9014 44.4

15 DEBRECZENI David HUN 830-0 30-34 0-0 8-9 1-1 0-0 0-0 39-4415 88.6

5 GRADAN Elmir BIH 810-0 24-29 1-1 11-16 1-1 0-0 2-2 39-4916 79.6

14 SAEZ L. Victor ESP 820-0 8-8 15-25 11-11 1-1 0-0 3-4 38-4917 77.6

20 SHELESTYUKOV D. RUS 7722-42 6-10 0-1 7-9 3-3 0-0 0-0 38-6518 58.5

15 TAMER MOUSTAFA MEGY 859-19 20-34 1-1 1-2 3-3 0-2 3-5 37-6619 56.1

14 SALAZAR F. J. CHI 7310-23 9-22 1-1 1-2 5-5 0-0 11-13 37-6620 56.1

4 SIMONET Pablo ARG 859-23 13-22 1-1 5-5 1-4 1-2 7-11 37-6821 54.4

10 DUJHSEBAEV Alex ESP 83015-34 9-14 1-2 1-1 6-9 1-2 4-8 37-7022 52.9

11 SPENDE A. SLO 8813-21 15-22 0-0 5-6 0-0 0-1 3-4 36-5423 66.7

17 POLMAN Dario NED 8820-40 4-9 0-0 1-1 1-1 0-1 10-13 36-6524 55.4

27 SOUSSI Mohamed TUN 889-23 8-21 0-1 2-2 6-7 0-2 11-16 36-7225 50.0

7 SOSTARIC Mario SLO 850-4 4-8 13-15 16-20 0-0 0-0 2-4 35-5126 68.6

13 SANTOS Leonardo BRA 8322-44 7-13 0-1 1-1 4-4 0-0 1-1 35-6427 54.7

4 MAROS Luka SUI 8414-38 13-22 1-3 1-1 3-6 1-1 2-2 35-7328 47.9

21 CHRISTENSEN B. F DEN 800-0 6-6 9-13 5-8 0-0 0-0 13-13 33-4029 82.5

18 PERIC Josip BIH 8137-19 8-10 0-0 5-8 4-5 1-1 8-12 33-5530 60.0

22 MUGGLI Sergio SUI 8913-28 6-12 1-1 5-5 3-4 0-0 5-6 33-5631 58.9

6 MOBOMBO MOPITI G CGO 710-0 3-7 16-35 9-11 0-1 1-1 4-7 33-6232 53.2

5 IVIC Sime CRO 8821-42 7-14 0-0 3-5 2-2 0-0 0-0 33-6333 52.4

3 ESSAIS Zoubeir TUN 8226-58 2-8 0-0 3-4 2-2 0-0 0-0 33-7234 45.8

9 HRASTNIK Gasper SLO 8821-29 6-6 0-2 5-8 0-0 0-0 0-0 32-4535 71.1

7 KALEB Ante CRO 827-10 7-10 0-0 2-2 1-1 0-0 15-22 32-4536 71.1

18 MINEL Quentin FRA 6620-41 4-8 1-1 2-2 4-5 1-1 0-0 32-5837 55.2

14 SILVA Joao BRA 8719-40 7-13 0-0 0-0 3-3 0-0 3-5 32-6138 52.5

26 PESIC Zivan SRB 800-1 30-36 0-0 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 31-3939 79.5

2 TOKIC Ante CRO 813-3 8-11 7-9 11-15 0-0 0-0 2-3 31-4140 75.6

3 LANGERHUUS Jonas DEN 81911-27 13-18 0-0 0-0 7-9 0-0 0-0 31-5441 57.4

5 JEONG Kwanjung KOR 794-12 10-27 0-1 1-2 8-11 0-1 8-11 31-6542 47.7

20 MANDALINIC Stipe CRO 8224-55 1-3 0-0 4-4 1-1 1-3 0-0 31-6643 47.0

5 JUUL LASSEN B. E DEN 800-1 5-5 8-14 5-6 2-2 0-0 10-10 30-3844 78.9

20 MAJDOUB Ramzi TUN 822-6 4-6 10-13 5-5 9-10 0-0 0-0 30-4045 75.0

22 VAN DEN BEUCKEN NED 820-2 0-0 15-21 4-4 0-0 0-0 11-14 30-4146 73.2

7 KIM Junhyeong KOR 710-1 5-6 7-11 11-15 0-2 0-0 7-10 30-4547 66.7
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2013 IHF MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN BIH

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  92

BY ASSIST

RNK. NAME TEAM
FIELD

SHOT

LINE

SHOT

WING

SHOT

FAST

BRK.

BRK.

THR.

FREE

THR.

7M-

THR.
TOTAL

RATE

%
ASST. PLYD.NO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

10 DUJHSEBAEV Alex ESP 83015-34 9-14 1-2 1-1 6-9 1-2 4-8 37-701 52.9

3 LANGERHUUS Jonas DEN 81911-27 13-18 0-0 0-0 7-9 0-0 0-0 31-542 57.4

3 LAGERGREN Albin SWE 8192-13 10-15 0-1 1-1 2-3 1-1 3-3 19-373 51.4

55 ALDHUWAIHI Soud KUW 71810-25 8-22 1-1 2-2 7-7 0-0 0-0 28-574 49.1

13 STENMALM Philip SWE 81711-25 5-9 0-0 3-4 3-5 0-1 0-0 22-445 50.0

13 DEREVEN A. RUS 71512-23 10-16 0-0 1-3 1-2 0-0 0-0 24-446 54.5

18 PERIC Josip BIH 8137-19 8-10 0-0 5-8 4-5 1-1 8-12 33-557 60.0

77 HAMDOON Hadi QAT 7134-20 5-9 5-5 1-2 2-2 0-0 12-14 29-528 55.8

1 JOHANNESSON P. SWE 8130-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-09 0.0

7 REYES Diego C. CHI 7128-25 11-18 1-2 3-5 6-7 0-0 11-17 40-7410 54.1

17 PUJOL Josef SWE 8119-11 6-15 0-0 1-2 2-2 0-0 0-1 18-3111 58.1

19 GUTFREUND A. FRA 81011-22 7-12 0-0 3-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 21-3712 56.8

23 MILAS Ivan BIH 81011-28 2-6 0-0 0-2 2-3 0-0 0-0 15-3913 38.5

16 SERDAREVIC Denis BIH 8100-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-014 0.0

13 ZDOLIK Bence HUN 8929-70 6-10 1-1 7-8 0-0 0-2 4-8 47-9915 47.5

22 MUGGLI Sergio SUI 8913-28 6-12 1-1 5-5 3-4 0-0 5-6 33-5616 58.9

5 JEONG Kwanjung KOR 794-12 10-27 0-1 1-2 8-11 0-1 8-11 31-6517 47.7

17 CACHEDA G. Pablo ESP 892-3 12-18 1-1 0-0 10-14 0-0 0-0 25-3618 69.4

5 HEBO Rome  A. ANG 796-28 8-17 0-1 2-2 7-7 0-0 0-0 23-5519 41.8

10 FIDEL Dusan SLO 896-14 7-9 0-1 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 15-2620 57.7

14 MANSSON Robert SWE 894-4 5-5 0-0 0-1 1-2 0-0 0-0 10-1221 83.3

16 ZAPONSEK Rok SLO 890-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-022 0.0

2 ALGHARABALLI A. KUW 7820-46 19-37 2-3 3-5 4-6 0-2 17-20 65-11923 54.6

20 JUD Kevin SUI 8813-33 6-11 2-3 8-10 2-2 0-0 17-20 48-7924 60.8

4 KHALIL Mostafa EGY 8823-42 12-23 1-2 1-2 4-4 0-3 0-1 41-7725 53.2

11 SPENDE A. SLO 8813-21 15-22 0-0 5-6 0-0 0-1 3-4 36-5426 66.7

17 POLMAN Dario NED 8820-40 4-9 0-0 1-1 1-1 0-1 10-13 36-6527 55.4

27 SOUSSI Mohamed TUN 889-23 8-21 0-1 2-2 6-7 0-2 11-16 36-7228 50.0

5 IVIC Sime CRO 8821-42 7-14 0-0 3-5 2-2 0-0 0-0 33-6329 52.4

9 HRASTNIK Gasper SLO 8821-29 6-6 0-2 5-8 0-0 0-0 0-0 32-4530 71.1

7 COSTOYA R. A. ESP 8811-20 13-25 0-0 0-0 6-9 0-0 0-0 30-5431 55.6

69 OMAHIC Selvedin QAT 7820-53 1-7 1-1 3-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 25-6432 39.1

18 BONO Fernando ARG 8812-51 10-19 0-1 3-3 0-0 0-0 0-1 25-7533 33.3

11 MALLASH K. QAT 789-15 5-11 0-1 4-4 4-4 0-0 0-1 22-3634 61.1

13 MOLL Cristian E. CHI 785-11 12-21 0-0 2-3 1-2 0-0 0-0 20-3735 54.1

3 CEHTE Nejc SLO 8811-24 5-9 0-0 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 16-3536 45.7

92 ALI ABDEL M. EGY 880-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-137 0.0

11 PETTERSSON D. SWE 870-0 6-7 10-18 19-22 0-0 0-0 12-13 47-6038 78.3

20 SHELESTYUKOV D. RUS 7722-42 6-10 0-1 7-9 3-3 0-0 0-0 38-6539 58.5

14 SILVA Joao BRA 8719-40 7-13 0-0 0-0 3-3 0-0 3-5 32-6140 52.5

15 PATRIANOVA A. BRA 8713-44 6-13 0-1 1-2 4-5 2-4 4-5 30-7441 40.5

14 BAAGOE Theis DEN 8722-44 5-8 0-0 0-1 2-2 0-0 0-0 29-5542 52.7

5 KUHN Julius GER 8721-47 0-3 1-1 5-7 0-0 0-0 0-0 27-5843 46.6

11 OSAMA MOHAMED M.EGY 6714-29 7-10 0-0 3-3 1-2 0-0 1-1 26-4544 57.8

10 HA Minho KOR 7712-37 3-13 4-4 5-5 0-0 0-2 0-0 24-6145 39.3

25 LEMKE Finn GER 879-27 2-6 0-0 2-2 2-2 0-2 0-0 15-3946 38.5

11 BUBALO Petar BIH 874-13 3-5 0-0 2-2 2-2 0-0 0-1 11-2347 47.8
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2013 IHF MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN BIH

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  92

BY BLOCKS

RNK. NAME TEAM STEAL INTERCEPT
ERROR

CAUSED

FOUL

CAUSED
TOTAL BLOCK PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

833 17SRBMARSENIC Mijajlo 1 1 1 0 31

84 14SLOBLAGOTINSEK Blaz 0 5 0 2 72

813 14SWESTENMALM Philip 0 2 0 1 33

823 13BIHMILAS Ivan 1 1 0 2 44

78 12ANGCASSANGE H. 0 1 0 1 25

711 11RUSVASILYEV Denis 1 1 0 0 26

815 11HUNDEBRECZENI David 0 1 0 2 37

85 10GERKUHN Julius 2 1 0 3 68

819 10CROSUSNJA Leon 0 1 0 0 19

819 9HUNKOLLER Tamas 1 3 0 4 810

86 8SLOLAVRIC Aljaz 0 4 0 0 411

818 8SWELINDSKOG Anton 0 3 0 1 412

818 8CROCORIC Teo 0 1 0 2 313

822 7DENMOUSING N. Lars 0 0 1 1 214

814 7DENBAAGOE Theis 0 2 0 1 315

83 7GERTORBRUGGE Nils 0 5 1 2 816

87 7CROKALEB Ante 0 5 0 2 717

615 6SLOKODRIN Tilen 0 0 0 1 118

818 6TUNFRAD Mohamed R. 0 0 0 1 119

85 6SLOMACKOVSEK Borut 0 1 0 0 120

717 5QATCHAIEB Firas 1 0 0 2 321

713 5ANGABREU Edgar 2 0 0 1 322

743 5KUWALFAHAD Saqer 1 0 0 2 323

814 5FRATOTO Jeremy 1 3 0 1 524

815 5GERHANSEN Markus 1 6 0 3 1025

811 5GERERNST Simon 0 2 1 0 326

813 5HUNZDOLIK Bence 1 4 1 1 727

827 5TUNSOUSSI Mohamed 1 2 0 5 828

625 4DENANTONSEN Rene 0 1 1 2 429

610 4CGOTATY COSTODES C. 0 7 0 2 930

75 4ANGHEBO Rome  A. 2 2 0 0 431

744 4QATALKHATEEB Tareq 1 1 0 0 232

811 4SLOSPENDE A. 0 1 1 0 233

815 4ESPFERNANDEZ Juan J 0 1 0 3 434

86 4ARGHORAK Martin 0 2 0 1 335

88 4ARGGELOSI Lautaro 2 2 0 3 736

85 4BIHGRADAN Elmir 1 1 0 2 437

88 4FRANYATEU Obrian 0 4 0 7 1138

823 4SUIHUWYLER Stefan 1 1 0 0 239

88 4EGYAYMAN MOHAMED K. 2 0 0 5 740

87 4SUIVERNIER Pascal 0 2 0 2 441

719 3RUSOSTASHCHENKO R. 0 3 0 5 842

75 3RUSEMELYANENKO N. 0 2 0 2 443

732 3KUWALBALOUL A. 0 0 0 2 244

777 3QATHAMDOON Hadi 1 1 1 4 745

72 3ALGDAOUD Hichem 4 6 0 0 1046

77 3CGOATSA Davi 0 4 1 1 647

75 3ALGBENCHEIKH Sami 0 2 1 2 548
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2013 IHF MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN BIH

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  92

BY DEFENSE

RNK. NAME TEAM STEAL INTERCEPT
ERROR

CAUSED

FOUL

CAUSED
TOTAL BLOCK PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

85 3CROIVIC Sime 2 3 2 6 131

718 1KORHWANG Doyeop 1 7 0 5 132

77 1KUWALMUZIEN A. 0 8 1 3 123

88 4FRANYATEU Obrian 0 4 0 7 114

815 5GERHANSEN Markus 1 6 0 3 105

72 3ALGDAOUD Hichem 4 6 0 0 106

83 1TUNESSAIS Zoubeir 2 5 0 2 97

86 3SWEBERG Andreas 0 4 0 5 98

817 1BRAMARTINS Alan 1 4 0 4 99

86 0GERMUSCHE Matthias 0 8 0 1 910

717 0SRBILIC Vanja 1 5 0 3 911

610 4CGOTATY COSTODES C. 0 7 0 2 912

827 5TUNSOUSSI Mohamed 1 2 0 5 813

819 9HUNKOLLER Tamas 1 3 0 4 814

88 3SWEFORSELL S. Olle 0 2 1 5 815

814 0SUILIER Marvin 0 4 0 4 816

83 7GERTORBRUGGE Nils 0 5 1 2 817

74 2CGOEKAMA Ebata Nige 0 6 0 2 818

719 3RUSOSTASHCHENKO R. 0 3 0 5 819

75 0KORJEONG Kwanjung 1 2 1 4 820

713 0KORLEE Hyeonsik 0 7 0 1 821

79 0ANGMANECO Adilson B 0 5 0 3 822

810 0SLOFIDEL Dusan 1 3 0 3 723

813 5HUNZDOLIK Bence 1 4 1 1 724

88 4EGYAYMAN MOHAMED K. 2 0 0 5 725

810 0EGYMAHMOUD AHMED A. 0 2 0 5 726

84 14SLOBLAGOTINSEK Blaz 0 5 0 2 727

84 1ARGSIMONET Pablo 0 5 0 2 728

85 3ARGSMALC Alejo 0 2 1 4 729

88 4ARGGELOSI Lautaro 2 2 0 3 730

87 7CROKALEB Ante 0 5 0 2 731

777 3QATHAMDOON Hadi 1 1 1 4 732

818 0ARGBONO Fernando 3 3 0 0 633

82 1ARGAMATO Martin 0 5 1 0 634

87 0SLOSOSTARIC Mario 2 3 0 1 635

819 3BIHBEZBRADICA N. 2 3 0 1 636

89 0SRBVUCICEVIC N. 1 2 1 2 637

82 1BIHMILICEVIC Ivan 1 3 1 1 638

82 0CROTOKIC Ante 1 5 0 0 639

85 10GERKUHN Julius 2 1 0 3 640

77 3CGOATSA Davi 0 4 1 1 641

710 2KORHA Minho 0 3 0 3 642

814 5FRATOTO Jeremy 1 3 0 1 543

810 1CROHERCEG Mirko 0 0 0 5 544

817 1FRABATAILLE B. 0 4 0 1 545

817 0SWEPUJOL Josef 1 1 0 3 546

814 1ESPSAEZ L. Victor 1 3 0 1 547

814 0BRASILVA Joao 0 2 0 3 548
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2013 IHF MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN BIH

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  92

BY ERRORS

RNK. NAME TEAM PASS RECIEVEDRIBBLE STEPS
GOAL

AREA

OFFENSIVE

FOUL
OTHERSNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

TOTAL PLAYED

1 7 REYES Diego C. CHI 14 3 0 3 0 6 1 27 7

2 14 SALAZAR F. J. CHI 14 1 1 1 2 4 3 26 7

3 2 DAOUD Hichem ALG 16 0 3 4 0 0 3 26 7

4 5 JEONG Kwanjung KOR 9 4 1 5 2 4 0 25 7

5 13 MOLL Cristian E. CHI 12 0 0 1 2 4 6 25 7

6 14 SILVA Joao BRA 10 2 2 4 1 4 1 24 8

7 10 TATY COSTODES C. CGO 16 2 1 2 1 1 1 24 6

8 20 MANDALINIC Stipe CRO 12 7 0 2 1 1 0 23 8

9 13 ZDOLIK Bence HUN 9 4 0 4 1 5 0 23 8

10 2 ALGHARABALLI A. KUW 6 8 0 1 0 4 4 23 7

11 7 ATSA Davi CGO 6 3 5 5 0 1 3 23 7

12 2 AMATO Martin ARG 11 2 0 5 1 2 0 21 8

13 27 SOUSSI Mohamed TUN 14 0 0 1 1 2 2 20 8

14 55 ALDHUWAIHI Soud KUW 10 0 1 3 0 2 4 20 7

15 10 DUJHSEBAEV Alex ESP 8 2 1 1 0 4 3 19 8

16 11 SPENDE A. SLO 11 2 0 0 1 3 1 18 8

17 5 IVIC Sime CRO 9 4 0 2 0 2 1 18 8

18 20 JUD Kevin SUI 13 1 0 0 2 1 1 18 8

19 11 MALLASH K. QAT 12 1 0 2 0 1 2 18 7

20 5 HEBO Rome  A. ANG 8 0 3 5 0 2 0 18 7

21 4 MAROS Luka SUI 7 1 0 2 0 3 4 17 8

22 7 KALEB Ante CRO 9 1 1 1 1 0 4 17 8

23 18 PERIC Josip BIH 8 3 1 1 0 2 2 17 8

24 11 SALINAS Esteban CHI 2 8 0 0 5 2 0 17 7

25 77 HAMDOON Hadi QAT 11 0 0 0 0 4 2 17 7

26 23 AISSANI FETHI H. ALG 8 3 2 2 0 2 0 17 7

27 10 HANITET Mohamed ALG 6 1 2 3 0 1 4 17 7

28 15 ANGAO Yannick CGO 4 2 2 3 6 0 0 17 7

29 22 MUGGLI Sergio SUI 5 2 1 3 1 2 2 16 8

30 8 GELOSI Lautaro ARG 3 5 0 1 2 4 1 16 8

31 17 POLMAN Dario NED 7 1 0 4 2 1 1 16 8

32 14 DE JONGE Sonni NED 2 2 0 1 0 7 4 16 8

33 10 FIDEL Dusan SLO 11 0 2 0 1 2 0 16 8

34 8 DEKIC Dorde SRB 10 0 1 0 0 2 3 16 8

35 13 STENMALM Philip SWE 9 0 0 2 1 2 2 16 8

36 3 LANGERHUUS Jonas DEN 8 2 1 0 0 3 2 16 8

37 3 PORRAS Gonzalo V ESP 0 8 0 0 0 5 3 16 8

38 13 LEE Hyeonsik KOR 7 4 2 1 0 2 0 16 7

39 6 NASCIMENTO M. ANG 5 3 3 2 0 2 1 16 7

40 14 SZOLLOSI Balazs HUN 8 3 1 0 1 1 1 15 8

41 13 SANTOS Leonardo BRA 6 2 2 0 1 1 3 15 8

42 15 PATRIANOVA A. BRA 5 0 0 2 2 2 4 15 8

43 3 CEHTE Nejc SLO 6 3 0 1 2 1 1 14 8

44 14 BAAGOE Theis DEN 6 2 1 1 0 3 1 14 8

45 23 MILAS Ivan BIH 8 1 2 0 0 2 1 14 8

46 13 ABREU Edgar ANG 5 1 2 2 3 1 0 14 7

47 20 SHELESTYUKOV D. RUS 8 1 1 0 0 1 3 14 7

48 3 LAGERGREN Albin SWE 7 2 1 1 0 2 0 13 8
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2013 IHF MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN BIH

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  92

BY PUNISHED

RNK. NAME TEAM WARNING SUSPENSION D+DR PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

1 69 OMAHIC Selvedin QAT 3 8 71

2 13 ZDOLIK Bence HUN 4 6 81

3 11 MOSCARIELLO L. ARG 3 5 81

4 15 BAVIERA Fabio SUI 1 5 81

5 8 CASSANGE H. ANG 2 4 71

6 6 HORAK Martin ARG 2 3 81

7 4 VUGLAC Mario CRO 0 3 81

8 21 KIBOUA Abdenour ALG 3 2 71

9 2 KRIJNTJES Tim NED 1 2 81

10 10 CEBALLOS S. I. CHI 3 1 71

11 25 GETZMANN Simon SUI 1 1 81

12 19 BERRACHED A. QAT 1 1 71

13 13 DEREVEN A. RUS 0 1 71

14 1 GONCALVES E. ANG 0 0 71

15 23 HUWYLER Stefan SUI 5 13 80

16 27 SOUSSI Mohamed TUN 3 11 80

17 9 DE KUYPER Nick NED 3 10 80

18 13 BENGHANEM Samir NED 6 9 80

19 18 LINDSKOG Anton SWE 6 9 80

20 5 MEDINA Johnny BRA 5 9 80

21 22 PESTANA  Adelino ANG 4 9 70

22 77 HAMDOON Hadi QAT 3 9 70

23 18 OLAH Tamas HUN 5 8 80

24 17 MARTINS Alan BRA 5 8 80

25 2 DAOUD Hichem ALG 1 8 70

26 26 PESIC Zivan SRB 5 7 80

27 2 MILICEVIC Ivan BIH 5 7 80

28 9 FATHALLAH Tarak TUN 4 7 80

29 5 EMELYANENKO N. RUS 3 7 70

30 9 OSSAMA IBRAHIM A EGY 1 7 80

31 8 AYMAN MOHAMED K. EGY 7 6 80

32 19 GUTFREUND A. FRA 6 6 80

33 33 MARSENIC Mijajlo SRB 5 6 80

34 4 BLAGOTINSEK Blaz SLO 5 6 80

35 8 NYATEU Obrian FRA 4 6 80

36 18 FRAD Mohamed R. TUN 4 6 80

37 23 HESHAM NASR A. EGY 3 6 80

38 3 VELIZ Jose M. CHI 3 6 70

39 18 BONO Fernando ARG 2 6 80

40 5 KRAMARZ N. S. ESP 2 6 80

41 23 AISSANI FETHI H. ALG 2 6 70

42 5 MACKOVSEK Borut SLO 1 6 80

43 17 ILIC Vanja SRB 0 6 70

44 19 OSTASHCHENKO R. RUS 6 5 70

45 5 IVIC Sime CRO 5 5 80

46 25 ANTONSEN Rene DEN 5 5 60

47 15 OSTLUND Viktor SWE 4 5 80

48 9 BOYSEN Rasmus H DEN 4 5 80
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